t_KTPA
9/16/2020 3:00
9/16/2020 12:37
9/16/2020 14:42
9/16/2020 15:01
9/16/2020 15:10
9/16/2020 15:13
9/16/2020 15:15
9/16/2020 15:30
9/16/2020 16:21
9/16/2020 16:38
9/16/2020 17:08
9/16/2020 17:56
9/16/2020 19:03

callsign
LNVK
N507PD
EJA634
N449SA
N503KH
N45GH
N245XL
N307JL
EDG97
EJA559
N995AU
N868XL
EIM274

ac_type
L35
C560
C56X
F2TH
C56X
Lj45
C56X
ASTR
GLF5
C68A
C510
C56X
GLF5

registration
N81G)J
N507PD
N634QS
N449SA
N503KH
N45GH
N245XL
N307JL
NO7FT
N559QS
N995AU
N868XL
N10274

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

L T S S Y S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



